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BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

ISIN: 1T0005508921

Overview
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Price
4.507 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.04% (0.18)

IT0005508921
BMPS

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,677 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

4.44 EUR (10,000)
4.51 EUR (2,550)
4.375 EUR

4.507 EUR

4371 EUR

4332 EUR
4.451244 EUR
28,093,096
125,049,229.00
11,614

WKN: MTA-BMPS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005508921&ID_NOTATION=1546149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005508921&ID_NOTATION=1546149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6969b3cb11076254c7a80c393dded6ae9ae02d4ca6d49de9050b865741bbe6c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9449eb45753611d5a&time=1714415038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b07e73e6aa06a27a9764e254eff1ed2d12c01b0317ab3eea1fd12dd81aa84ba&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c51686c26d462541&time=1714415038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=900b2b8eb49a6fecb43f67b44dd7186128006415a2ade172148f9401e113fb19&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df70ffd20482801ea&time=1714415038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f835460beba7bc21e761591884fb325a1ede71c504fc52d61fd8dda91272db&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b9151d47a3503214&time=1714415038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a426c2691a3aba6fc5167a0d7cf4beea22ca61840d98bab57dcb9b8dec800ee6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9ed6af1140ae92e4&time=1714415038&tool=RSC

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

Details

2024/04/26 17:44:59
Price

4.507 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

4.04% (0.18)

IT0005508921
BMPS
Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial
Stock

5,677 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.44 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.51 EUR (2,550)
Open 4.375 EUR
High 4.507 EUR
Low 4.371 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.332 EUR
VWAP 4.451244 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28,093,096
Trading volume 125,049,229.00
Number of trades 11,614
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +87.48% +115.65% -81.22%
Perf (abs.) +2.10 +2.42 -19.49
Beta 1.84 1.56 1.00
Volatility  38.96 44.33 62.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.369 EUR (23,024,856)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.182 EUR (28,693,533)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.638 EUR (26,386,411)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.947 EUR (20,726,393)
YTD High | date 4.507 EUR (2024/04/26)
YTD Low | date 3.042 EUR (2024/01/16)
52 Weeks High | date 4.507 EUR (2024/04/26)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.978 EUR (2023/05/04)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4514 EUR 0.01 4
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15 4.398 EUR 0.00 15
04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:11 4.339 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 4.4865 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08 4.338 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176075975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133296587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133296587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546150

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26
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04/26

2024/
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17:44

19:31

08:11

4.898 USD

4.328 EUR

4.507 EUR

4.46 EUR

4.339 EUR

0.00

0.30

125.05

0.00

0.00

32

11,614
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6798

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

Company profile

Company Logo
f," MONTE

Company Profile

BANCA DAL M7

Members of Man

agement Board

Board of directors

. Luigi Lovaglio Chairman of Managing Nicola Maione Chairman of
Contact Details Board Supervisory Board
BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA Alessandro Member of Executive Domenico Member of
SPA Giacometti Committee Lombardi Supervisory Board
T Andrea Member of Executive Laura Martiniello Member of
Piazza Salimbeni, 3 - 53100 Siena Maffezzoni Committee Supervisory Board

Telefon: +39-0577-294111

Dimitri Bianchini

Member of Executive

Paola Lucantoni

Member of

Fax: +39-0577-294017 Committee Supervisory Board
E-mail: info@mps. it Emanuele Member of Executive Paola de Martini Member of

: ps- Scarnati Committee Supervisory Board
Ettore Cameade Member of Executive Alessandra Member of

Committee Barzaghi Supervisory Board
Fabrizio Leandri Member of Executive Annapaola Negri-  Member of

ERSTE

Group

Committee

Clementi

Supervisory Board

Fiorella Ferri Member of Executive Donatella Visconti Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Leonardo Member of Executive Gianluca Member of
Bellucci Committee Brancadoro Supervisory Board
Marco Tiezzi Member of Executive Lucia Foti Member of
Committee Belligambi Supervisory Board
Massimiliano Member of Executive Paolo Fabris de Member of
Bosio Committee Fabris Supervisory Board
Maurizio Bai Member of Executive Raffaele Oriani Member of

Nicola Massimo

Committee
Member of Executive

Renato Sala

Supervisory Board
Member of

Clarelli Committee Supervisory Board
Ricardo Member of Executive Stefano di Stefano Member of
Quagliana Committee Supervisory Board
Vittorio Member of Executive

Calvanico Committee
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